ST AUSTIN’S R.C. PRIMARY SCHOOL

UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Child’s Name.......vueinierenaenairieenareesens Class....

-------

Please use a separate order form for each child.

‘, ITEM

1

SIZE

QUANTITY

PRICE

Cardigan

|

' Sweatshirt

Polo Shirt

P.E. Kit

Fleece

Showerproof Jacket

Baseball cap

. Book Bag

' Blazer (Year 6 only)

Tie (Year 6 only)

Jogging Suit (Nursery only)

Total Order

£

Payment is required in advance for all garments ordered.

Please make sure of your child’s size before placing an order as

we cannot exchange garments. Please see reverse of order form

for sizes.



Prices as follows:

Cardigan

Sweatshirt

Polo Shirt

P.E. Kit

Fleece

Showerproof Jacket

Baseball cap

Book Bag

Biazer (Year 6 only)

Tie (Year 6 only)

Sizes 24" to 327
Sizes 34" to 38”

Sizes 24" to 327
Sizes 34" to 38"

Sizes 24" to 327
Sizes 34" to 38”

Sizes 24" to 38"

Age 3-4
Age 5-6
Age 7-8
Age 9-10
Age 11-12
Age 13

Sizes as above

Sizes from 28”

Jogging Suit (Nursery only)

Age 3-4 or 5-6

£10.50
£11.50

£8.50
£9.50

£7.50
£8.50

£12.50

£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

£20.00

£5.00

£5.50

£25.00
£4.00

£16.50



