## ST AUSTIN'S R.C. PRIMARY SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

Child's Name	Class

## Please use a separate order form for each child.

ITEM	SIZE	QUANTITY	PRICE
Cardigan			
Sweatshirt			
Polo Shirt			
P.E. Kit			
Fleece			
Showerproof Jacket			
Baseball cap			
Book Bag			
Blazer (Year 6 only)			
Tie (Year 6 only)	1		
Jogging Suit (Nursery only)			
Total Order			£

## Payment is required in advance for all garments ordered.

Please make sure of your child's size before placing an order as we cannot exchange garments. Please see reverse of order form for sizes.

## Prices as follows:

Cardigan	Sizes 24" to 32" Sizes 34" to 38"	£10.50 £11.50
Sweatshirt	Sizes 24" to 32" Sizes 34" to 38"	£8.50 £9.50
Polo Shirt	Sizes 24" to 32" Sizes 34" to 38"	£7.50 £8.50
P.E. Kit	Sizes 24" to 38"	£12.50
Fleece	Age 3-4 Age 5-6 Age 7-8 Age 9-10 Age 11-12 Age 13	£12.00 £12.00 £12.50 £12.50 £12.50 £12.50
Showerproof Jacket	Sizes as above	£20.00
Baseball cap		£5.00
Book Bag		£5.50
Blazer (Year 6 only)	Sizes from 28"	£25.00
Tie (Year 6 only)		£4.00
Jogging Suit (Nursery Age 3-4 or 5-6	only)	£16.50